City of Lynchburg
Bid Tabulation Form

CITY BID NO.14-874

BID OPENING DATE:10/31/2013 UNSEALED BID:
BUYEI Lisa Moss SEALED BID: X
TABULATOR: Lisa Moss
'VENDOR/CONTRACTOR
TERMS/DELIVERY
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
SECTION A: CAMERAS/LICENSING
QUANTITY TYPE
9% Sony SNC-DH-210
13 Sony SNC-DH-260
s ONSSI OC-15-1C
= ONSSI-SUP-IS-1YR

TOTAL SECTION A

SECTION B: INSTALLATION
LOCATION
W.M. BASS ELEMENTARY
BEDFORD HILLS ELEMENTARY
DEARINGTON ELEMENTARY
HERITAGE ELEMENTARY
LINKHORNE ELEMENTARY
PAUL MUNRO ELEMENTARY
PERRYMONT ELEMENTARY
R.S. PAYNE ELEMENTARY
SANDUSKY ELEMENTARY
SHEFFIELD ELEMENTARY
T.C. MILLER ELEMENTARY
TOTAL SECTION B

BASE BID TOTAL: SECTIONA & B

*** ADJUSTMENT MADE TO CAMERA/LICENSE COUNT TO MATCH ADDENDUM QUANTITIES***

AWARD TO: CRIST COMMUNICATION

LOWEST BIDDER? NO IF NO, JUSTIFICATION IS:
PREPARED BY: Lisa Moss Date: 11/01/2013

APPROVED BY: D.CHILDRESS _ Date: 11/06/13

SYTECH

INDIVIDUAL

PRICING
$477.00

$954.00
$194.00

$38.00

YES
YES

TOTAL
PRICING

$45,315.00
$12,402.00
$20,952.00

$4,104.00
$82,773.00

TOTAL COST
$2,529.38
$3,974.74
$3,252.06
$3,974.74
$3,613.40
$2,890.72
$3,974.74
$4,697.42
$2,168.04
$3,613.40
$3,613.40

$38,302.04

$121,075.04

INDIVIDUA
L PRICING

$426.00
$950.00
$35.00

$11.50

VASI

YES
YES

TOTAL
PRICING

$40,470.00
$12,350.00
$3,780.00

$1,242.00
$57,842.00

TOTAL COST
$2,400.00
$3,720.00
$3,060.00
$3,720.00
$3,390.00
$2,730.00
$3,720.00
$4,380.00
$2,520.00
$3,390.00
$3,390.00

$36,420.00

$94,262.00

PROJECT NAME: Security Camera Systems and Installation for Multiple Lynchburg City Schools

TRIPLE S INTEGRATION

YES
YES

INDIVIDUAL TOTAL
PRICING PRICING

$548.00 $52,060.00
$1,142.00 $14,846.00
$182.00 $19,656.00

$36.00 $3,888.00
$90,450.00

TOTAL COST!
$6,118.00
$7,572.00
$6,843.00
$5,789.00
$6,049.00
$5,187.00
$5,655.00
$7,047.00
$3,849.00
$6,529.00
$6,843.00

$67,481.00

$157,931.00

S3 INTEGRATION

YES
YES

INDIVIDUAL TOTAL

PRICING
$461.24
$923.80
$149.94

$29.33

PRICING
$43,817.80
$12,009.40
$16,193.52

$3,167.64
$75,188.36

TOTAL COST
$6,776.83
$10,912.80
$8,845.23
$10,912.20
$12,859.54
$7,810.96
$10,912.20
$12,886.32
$3,230.00
$12,859.84
$12,859.84
$110,865.76

$186,054.12

SECURITY 101

INDIVIDUAL

PRICING
$484.19
$904.94
$162.64

$31.87

YES
YES

TOTAL
PRICING

$45,998.05
$11,764.22
$17,565.12

$3,441.96
$78,769.35

TOTAL COST
$2,238.89
$3,518.25
$2,878.57
$3,518.25
$3,198.41
$2,558.73
$3,518.25
$4,157.93
$1,919.05
$3,198.41
$3,198.41

$33,903.15

$112,672.50

PROLINK

YES
YES

INDIVIDUAL ~ TOTAL

PRICING
$599.00
$1,269.00
$199.00

$39.00

PRICING
$56,905.00
$16,497.00
$21,492.00

$4,212.00
$99,106.00

TOTAL COST
$2,635.00
$2,635.00
$2,635.00
$2,635.00
$2,635.00
$2,108.00
$2,635.00
$2,898.00
$1,581.00
$2,635.00
$2,635.00

$27,667.00

$126,773.00

IES COMMUNICATION

YES
YES

INDIVIDUAL TOTAL

PRICING
$408.00
$856.00
$166.00

$32.50

PRICING
$38,760.00
$11,128.00
$17,928.00

$3,510.00
$71,326.00

TOTAL COST
$6,080.00
$7,505.00
$5,180.00
$7,140.00
$7,005.00
$5,735.00
$7,140.00
$9,235.00
$5,280.00
$6,610.00
$6,980.00

$73,890.00

$145,216.00

EC&M

YES
YES

INDIVIDUAL ~ TOTAL

PRICING
$442.00
$927.00
$180.00

$36.00

PRICING
$41,990.00
$12,051.00
$19,440.00

$3,888.00
$77,369.00

TOTAL COST
$5,600.00
$8,801.00
$7,200.00
$8,801.00
$8,001.00
$6,400.00
$8,801.00

$10,400.00
$4,801.00
$8,001.00
$8,001.00
$84,807.00

$162,176.00

CRIST COMMUNICATIONS

YES
YES

INDIVIDUAL TOTAL

PRICING
$479.95
$949.95
$159.95

$33.15

PRICING
$45,595.25
$12,349.35
$17,274.60

$3,580.20
$78,799.40

TOTAL COST
$1,576.94
$2,259.39
$2,015.44
$2,231.53
$2,257.85
$2,172.52
$2,215.96
$2,554.68
$1,382.96
$2,257.85
$2,257.85

$23,182.97

$101,982.37

ASSOCIATED ALARM &
CAMERA

INDIVIDUAL TOTAL

PRICING
$686.00
$1,386.00
$300.00

$60.00

YES
YES

PRICING
$65,170.00
$18,018.00
$32,400.00

$6,480.00
$122,068.00

TOTAL COST
$8,140.00
$8,218.00
$8,800.00
$8,382.00
$8,710.00
$7,810.00
$8,218.00
$8,464.00
$8,136.00
$8,382.00
$8,806.00

$92,066.00

$214,134.00




